Boeing Employees' Amateur Radio Society - St. Louis Membership Application

Dues are \$20.00/year (\$10.00/year if retired), should be paid before the first of the year, and are delinquent if not received by 1 February. Dues are prorated for new members and prorated refunds are given for withdrawn memberships. **Please Print.**

□ Renewal □ Info		🗆 Inform	mation Change			□New Member		
Last Name	First		MI	Call	Lic. Class		Lic. E	. Exp. Date
BEMS # (req'd)	Dept	Bldg	Mail (Code	Shift	Work Phon	ie	
Home Address			City			State	Zip	
()								
Home Phone Number			E-Mail Address (Home)					
()								
Cell Phone Num	E-Mail Address (Work – See note *)				🗆 Pr	eferred		
Emergency Contact Name and Phone N				- r		Year First Lice	nsed	
□Employee		□Retiree]Dependei	nt	□Subcontract	tor	🗆 GKN Employee
□ARRL Mem	ber	□ARRL VE		W5YI VE				

□ I do not want my personal information (i.e. name, call, QRZ lookup) published on the club's external web site. Note: The information entered above will **not** be available on the web site, however, participants in BEARS activities may have their names/calls mentioned in newsletter articles. Newsletters are available on the BEARS web site.

Please Read!!

I, the undersigned, do hereby make application for membership or renewal of said application into the Boeing Employees' Amateur Radio Society - St. Louis (BEARS-St. Louis) Inc. I hereby agree to abide by all the rules and regulations set forth in the Constitution and by-laws of the BEARS-St. Louis. I understand that my participation in this activity is purely voluntary and I agree to hold Boeing harmless for any and all liability for any injuries including death, which I might sustain while participating in amateur radio activities associated with the BEARS-St. Louis. This release will not affect any benefits to which I am entitled under the Boeing benefit plan. If a dependent, I must have parental or spousal concurrence.

Signature of Applicant

Date

Dependent's Sponsor (Complete 2nd line above) Date

Return this form and your check, made out to "BEARS-St. Louis", to: Jared Corgan, W7AQB

Please Send completed form and check to W7AQB's <u>QRZ.COM</u> postal mail address.

Your application and check can also be turned in on any meeting night. * Boeing requires us to use non-Boeing email addresses for routine club business.